
Purse Breakdown:2018 A Military Tribute at The Greenbrier
Total Purse:$7,300,000.00

Pos. Pct. Amount 2 Tied 3 Tied 4 Tied 5 Tied 6 Tied 7 Tied 8 Tied 9 Tied 10 Tied

1 18.0% 1,314,000.00 1,051,200.00 866,266.67 737,300.00 648,240.00 584,000.00 535,507.14 496,856.25 465,172.22 438,365.00

2 10.8% 788,400.00 642,400.00 545,066.67 481,800.00 438,000.00 405,758.33 380,121.43 359,068.75 341,072.22 325,215.00

3 6.8% 496,400.00 423,400.00 379,600.00 350,400.00 329,230.00 312,075.00 297,735.71 285,156.25 273,750.00 263,165.00

4 4.8% 350,400.00 321,200.00 301,733.33 287,437.50 275,210.00 264,625.00 254,978.57 245,918.75 237,250.00 228,855.00

5 4.0% 292,000.00 277,400.00 266,450.00 256,412.50 247,470.00 239,075.00 230,992.86 223,106.25 215,350.00 207,685.00

6 3.6% 262,800.00 253,675.00 244,550.00 236,337.50 228,490.00 220,825.00 213,264.29 205,768.75 198,316.67 191,625.00

7 3.35% 244,550.00 235,425.00 227,516.67 219,912.50 212,430.00 205,008.33 197,621.43 190,256.25 183,716.67 177,755.00

8 3.1% 226,300.00 219,000.00 211,700.00 204,400.00 197,100.00 189,800.00 182,500.00 176,112.50 170,333.33 164,980.00

9 2.9% 211,700.00 204,400.00 197,100.00 189,800.00 182,500.00 175,200.00 168,942.86 163,337.50 158,166.67 153,300.00

10 2.7% 197,100.00 189,800.00 182,500.00 175,200.00 167,900.00 161,816.67 156,428.57 151,475.00 146,811.11 142,350.00

11 2.5% 182,500.00 175,200.00 167,900.00 160,600.00 154,760.00 149,650.00 144,957.14 140,525.00 136,266.67 132,130.00

12 2.3% 167,900.00 160,600.00 153,300.00 147,825.00 143,080.00 138,700.00 134,528.57 130,487.50 126,533.33 122,640.00

13 2.1% 153,300.00 146,000.00 141,133.33 136,875.00 132,860.00 128,966.67 125,142.86 121,362.50 117,611.11 114,026.00

14 1.9% 138,700.00 135,050.00 131,400.00 127,750.00 124,100.00 120,450.00 116,800.00 113,150.00 109,662.22 106,288.00

15 1.8% 131,400.00 127,750.00 124,100.00 120,450.00 116,800.00 113,150.00 109,500.00 106,032.50 102,686.67 99,426.00

16 1.7% 124,100.00 120,450.00 116,800.00 113,150.00 109,500.00 105,850.00 102,408.57 99,097.50 95,873.33 92,710.00

17 1.6% 116,800.00 113,150.00 109,500.00 105,850.00 102,200.00 98,793.33 95,525.71 92,345.00 89,222.22 86,140.00

18 1.5% 109,500.00 105,850.00 102,200.00 98,550.00 95,192.00 91,980.00 88,851.43 85,775.00 82,733.33 80,081.00

19 1.4% 102,200.00 98,550.00 94,900.00 91,615.00 88,476.00 85,410.00 82,385.71 79,387.50 76,812.22 74,533.00

20 1.3% 94,900.00 91,250.00 88,086.67 85,045.00 82,052.00 79,083.33 76,128.57 73,638.75 71,458.89 69,496.00

21 1.2% 87,600.00 84,680.00 81,760.00 78,840.00 75,920.00 73,000.00 70,601.43 68,528.75 66,673.33 64,970.00

22 1.12% 81,760.00 78,840.00 75,920.00 73,000.00 70,080.00 67,768.33 65,804.29 64,057.50 62,455.56 60,955.00

23 1.04% 75,920.00 73,000.00 70,080.00 67,160.00 64,970.00 63,145.00 61,528.57 60,042.50 58,643.33 57,305.00

24 .96% 70,080.00 67,160.00 64,240.00 62,232.50 60,590.00 59,130.00 57,774.29 56,483.75 55,236.67 54,020.00

25 .88% 64,240.00 61,320.00 59,616.67 58,217.50 56,940.00 55,723.33 54,541.43 53,381.25 52,235.56 51,136.50

26 .8% 58,400.00 57,305.00 56,210.00 55,115.00 54,020.00 52,925.00 51,830.00 50,735.00 49,680.56 48,654.50

27 .77% 56,210.00 55,115.00 54,020.00 52,925.00 51,830.00 50,735.00 49,640.00 48,590.63 47,571.67 46,574.00

28 .74% 54,020.00 52,925.00 51,830.00 50,735.00 49,640.00 48,545.00 47,502.14 46,491.88 45,503.33 44,530.00

29 .71% 51,830.00 50,735.00 49,640.00 48,545.00 47,450.00 46,415.83 45,416.43 44,438.75 43,475.56 42,559.00

30 .68% 49,640.00 48,545.00 47,450.00 46,355.00 45,333.00 44,347.50 43,382.86 42,431.25 41,528.89 40,661.00

31 .65% 47,450.00 46,355.00 45,260.00 44,256.25 43,289.00 42,340.00 41,401.43 40,515.00 39,663.33 38,836.00

32 .62% 45,260.00 44,165.00 43,191.67 42,248.75 41,318.00 40,393.33 39,524.29 38,690.00 37,878.89 37,084.00

33 .59% 43,070.00 42,157.50 41,245.00 40,332.50 39,420.00 38,568.33 37,751.43 36,956.25 36,175.56 35,405.00

34 .565% 41,245.00 40,332.50 39,420.00 38,507.50 37,668.00 36,865.00 36,082.86 35,313.75 34,553.33 33,799.00

35 .54% 39,420.00 38,507.50 37,595.00 36,773.75 35,989.00 35,222.50 34,466.43 33,716.88 32,971.67 32,229.50

36 .515% 37,595.00 36,682.50 35,891.67 35,131.25 34,383.00 33,640.83 32,902.14 32,165.63 31,430.56 30,696.50

37 .49% 35,770.00 35,040.00 34,310.00 33,580.00 32,850.00 32,120.00 31,390.00 30,660.00 29,930.00 29,200.00

38 .47% 34,310.00 33,580.00 32,850.00 32,120.00 31,390.00 30,660.00 29,930.00 29,200.00 28,470.00 27,740.00

39 .45% 32,850.00 32,120.00 31,390.00 30,660.00 29,930.00 29,200.00 28,470.00 27,740.00 27,010.00 26,309.20

40 .43% 31,390.00 30,660.00 29,930.00 29,200.00 28,470.00 27,740.00 27,010.00 26,280.00 25,582.44 24,922.20

41 .41% 29,930.00 29,200.00 28,470.00 27,740.00 27,010.00 26,280.00 25,550.00 24,856.50 24,203.56 23,622.80

42 .39% 28,470.00 27,740.00 27,010.00 26,280.00 25,550.00 24,820.00 24,131.71 23,487.75 22,922.00 22,425.60

43 .37% 27,010.00 26,280.00 25,550.00 24,820.00 24,090.00 23,408.67 22,776.00 22,228.50 21,754.00 21,330.60

44 .35% 25,550.00 24,820.00 24,090.00 23,360.00 22,688.40 22,070.33 21,545.43 21,097.00 20,699.56 20,352.40

45 .33% 24,090.00 23,360.00 22,630.00 21,973.00 21,374.40 20,878.00 20,460.86 20,093.25 19,774.89 19,491.00

46 .31% 22,630.00 21,900.00 21,267.33 20,695.50 20,235.60 19,856.00 19,522.29 19,235.50 18,980.00 18,761.00

47 .29% 21,170.00 20,586.00 20,050.67 19,637.00 19,301.20 19,004.33 18,750.57 18,523.75 18,331.11 18,162.40

48 .274% 20,002.00 19,491.00 19,126.00 18,834.00 18,571.20 18,347.33 18,145.71 17,976.25 17,828.22 17,695.20



49 .26% 18,980.00 18,688.00 18,444.67 18,213.50 18,016.40 17,836.33 17,686.86 17,556.50 17,438.89 17,330.20

50 .252% 18,396.00 18,177.00 17,958.00 17,775.50 17,607.60 17,471.33 17,353.14 17,246.25 17,146.89 17,052.80

51 .246% 17,958.00 17,739.00 17,568.67 17,410.50 17,286.40 17,179.33 17,082.00 16,990.75 16,903.56 16,819.20

52 .24% 17,520.00 17,374.00 17,228.00 17,118.50 17,023.60 16,936.00 16,852.57 16,771.75 16,692.67 16,614.80

53 .236% 17,228.00 17,082.00 16,984.67 16,899.50 16,819.20 16,741.33 16,664.86 16,589.25 16,514.22 16,439.60

54 .232% 16,936.00 16,863.00 16,790.00 16,717.00 16,644.00 16,571.00 16,498.00 16,425.00 16,352.00 16,279.00

55 .23% 16,790.00 16,717.00 16,644.00 16,571.00 16,498.00 16,425.00 16,352.00 16,279.00 16,206.00 16,133.00

56 .228% 16,644.00 16,571.00 16,498.00 16,425.00 16,352.00 16,279.00 16,206.00 16,133.00 16,060.00 15,987.00

57 .226% 16,498.00 16,425.00 16,352.00 16,279.00 16,206.00 16,133.00 16,060.00 15,987.00 15,914.00 15,841.00

58 .224% 16,352.00 16,279.00 16,206.00 16,133.00 16,060.00 15,987.00 15,914.00 15,841.00 15,768.00 15,695.00

59 .222% 16,206.00 16,133.00 16,060.00 15,987.00 15,914.00 15,841.00 15,768.00 15,695.00 15,622.00 15,549.00

60 .22% 16,060.00 15,987.00 15,914.00 15,841.00 15,768.00 15,695.00 15,622.00 15,549.00 15,476.00 15,403.00

61 .218% 15,914.00 15,841.00 15,768.00 15,695.00 15,622.00 15,549.00 15,476.00 15,403.00 15,330.00 15,257.00

62 .216% 15,768.00 15,695.00 15,622.00 15,549.00 15,476.00 15,403.00 15,330.00 15,257.00 15,184.00 15,111.00

63 .214% 15,622.00 15,549.00 15,476.00 15,403.00 15,330.00 15,257.00 15,184.00 15,111.00 15,038.00 14,965.00

64 .212% 15,476.00 15,403.00 15,330.00 15,257.00 15,184.00 15,111.00 15,038.00 14,965.00 14,892.00 14,819.00

65 .21% 15,330.00 15,257.00 15,184.00 15,111.00 15,038.00 14,965.00 14,892.00 14,819.00 14,746.00 14,673.00

66 .208% 15,184.00 15,111.00 15,038.00 14,965.00 14,892.00 14,819.00 14,746.00 14,673.00 14,600.00 14,527.00

67 .206% 15,038.00 14,965.00 14,892.00 14,819.00 14,746.00 14,673.00 14,600.00 14,527.00 14,454.00 14,381.00

68 .204% 14,892.00 14,819.00 14,746.00 14,673.00 14,600.00 14,527.00 14,454.00 14,381.00 14,308.00 14,235.00

69 .202% 14,746.00 14,673.00 14,600.00 14,527.00 14,454.00 14,381.00 14,308.00 14,235.00 14,162.00 14,089.00

70 .2% 14,600.00 14,527.00 14,454.00 14,381.00 14,308.00 14,235.00 14,162.00 14,089.00 14,016.00 13,943.00

Total 7,300,000.00

71 .198% 14,454.00 14,381.00 14,308.00 14,235.00 14,162.00 14,089.00 14,016.00 13,943.00 13,870.00 13,797.00

72 .196% 14,308.00 14,235.00 14,162.00 14,089.00 14,016.00 13,943.00 13,870.00 13,797.00 13,724.00 13,651.00

73 .194% 14,162.00 14,089.00 14,016.00 13,943.00 13,870.00 13,797.00 13,724.00 13,651.00 13,578.00 13,505.00

74 .192% 14,016.00 13,943.00 13,870.00 13,797.00 13,724.00 13,651.00 13,578.00 13,505.00 13,432.00 13,359.00

75 .19% 13,870.00 13,797.00 13,724.00 13,651.00 13,578.00 13,505.00 13,432.00 13,359.00 13,286.00 13,213.00

76 .188% 13,724.00 13,651.00 13,578.00 13,505.00 13,432.00 13,359.00 13,286.00 13,213.00 13,140.00 13,067.00

77 .186% 13,578.00 13,505.00 13,432.00 13,359.00 13,286.00 13,213.00 13,140.00 13,067.00 12,994.00 12,921.00

78 .184% 13,432.00 13,359.00 13,286.00 13,213.00 13,140.00 13,067.00 12,994.00 12,921.00 12,848.00 12,775.00

79 .182% 13,286.00 13,213.00 13,140.00 13,067.00 12,994.00 12,921.00 12,848.00 12,775.00 12,702.00 12,629.00

80 .18% 13,140.00 13,067.00 12,994.00 12,921.00 12,848.00 12,775.00 12,702.00 12,629.00 12,556.00 12,483.00

81 .178% 12,994.00 12,921.00 12,848.00 12,775.00 12,702.00 12,629.00 12,556.00 12,483.00 12,410.00 12,337.00

82 .176% 12,848.00 12,775.00 12,702.00 12,629.00 12,556.00 12,483.00 12,410.00 12,337.00 12,264.00 12,191.00

83 .174% 12,702.00 12,629.00 12,556.00 12,483.00 12,410.00 12,337.00 12,264.00 12,191.00 12,118.00 12,045.00

84 .172% 12,556.00 12,483.00 12,410.00 12,337.00 12,264.00 12,191.00 12,118.00 12,045.00 11,972.00 11,899.00

85 .17% 12,410.00 12,337.00 12,264.00 12,191.00 12,118.00 12,045.00 11,972.00 11,899.00 11,826.00 11,753.00

86 .168% 12,264.00 12,191.00 12,118.00 12,045.00 11,972.00 11,899.00 11,826.00 11,753.00 11,680.00 11,607.00

87 .166% 12,118.00 12,045.00 11,972.00 11,899.00 11,826.00 11,753.00 11,680.00 11,607.00 11,534.00 11,461.00

88 .164% 11,972.00 11,899.00 11,826.00 11,753.00 11,680.00 11,607.00 11,534.00 11,461.00 11,388.00 11,315.00

89 .162% 11,826.00 11,753.00 11,680.00 11,607.00 11,534.00 11,461.00 11,388.00 11,315.00 11,242.00 11,169.00

90 .16% 11,680.00 11,607.00 11,534.00 11,461.00 11,388.00 11,315.00 11,242.00 11,169.00 11,096.00 11,023.00

91 .158% 11,534.00 11,461.00 11,388.00 11,315.00 11,242.00 11,169.00 11,096.00 11,023.00 10,950.00 10,877.00

92 .156% 11,388.00 11,315.00 11,242.00 11,169.00 11,096.00 11,023.00 10,950.00 10,877.00 10,804.00

93 .154% 11,242.00 11,169.00 11,096.00 11,023.00 10,950.00 10,877.00 10,804.00 10,731.00

94 .152% 11,096.00 11,023.00 10,950.00 10,877.00 10,804.00 10,731.00 10,658.00

95 .15% 10,950.00 10,877.00 10,804.00 10,731.00 10,658.00 10,585.00

96 .148% 10,804.00 10,731.00 10,658.00 10,585.00 10,512.00

97 .146% 10,658.00 10,585.00 10,512.00 10,439.00

98 .144% 10,512.00 10,439.00 10,366.00



99 .142% 10,366.00 10,293.00

100 .14% 10,220.00


